191
800-893-2321
M
D
S
Se
ri

MP-2500 25 kW 12.5 kW
MP-5000 50 kW 25 kW
How to Order
Depending on your motor selection, use one of the
following drive to motor combination pages, to
configure a basic MDS system by selecting one item from
each of the four ordering columns, and the fifth column
if you are choosing a brake motor. Note that item 
motor selection requires additional input as to flange,
and on NT systems connector type. (See the Motor Order
String boxes for details.) Items  through  require
cable lengths to be provided.  After selecting each axis
combination, a power module will need to be selected
to complete the system. The basic systems represented
on the following pages can be customized with a variety
of components depending on your needs. A guide to
Options and Accessories for MDS can be found on the
next page, with details in the Options and Accessories
section.
Select System and Motor
 Select the MDS Drive Module(s) appropriate to the
needs of your application and operating environment,
the 4-Amp MD-404, 7-Amp MD-407, 10-Amp MD-410,
20-Amp  MD-420, or 34-Amp MD-434.
 Select the motor model appropriate to the drive
module. (Note there are brake and non-brake models.)
Cable Ordering Options
Motor power, feedback and brake cables with MS
style connectors are fully shielded with IP65 molded
connectors and are available in standard and custom
lengths.  For more information on these and other
cables, see Options and Accessories section.
Standard lengths of 5, 15, 25, 50 and 100 feet are
available from stock. Non-standard lengths require
additional lead time. Note: Equivalent FM Motor
cable lengths are in meters.
Feet=xxx or meters=yyy with specified lengths.
Example: 005 = 5 feet. For applications involving
continuous flexing, flexible cables are available. Cable
components such as connector kits and raw cable are
also available. See Options section for details or consult
factory for special requirements.
 Motor Power Cables
Using the selection guide, choose the appropriate power
cable for the motor.
 Motor Feedback Cables
From this column, choose the appropriate feedback cable
for the motor.
 Motor Brake Cable
Choose a brake cable if a brake motor is selected.
 Power Module Selection
After selecting all of the axis combinations (drive
modules and motors), a power module needs to be
selected. To select the proper power module, use the
Total Axis Power Table below and add up the power
(kW) for each axis to determine the system power
required. Then, select the power module which has
sufficient power.
Drive Module Motor Model Total Axis Power (kW)
MD-404  MG-316 0.9
MH-316 1.0
MH-340 1.6
MH-455 2.1
95U2B400 1.6
95U2E400 2.5
MD-407  MG-316 1.0
MG-340 1.8
NT-320 1.0
NT-330 1.6
MH-455 2.2
MH-490 2.2
95U2E400 3.0
115U2C300 4.4